4-50
MCGD ─ 03 ─ 12 ─ 50 ─ □
MCGD series
TWIN-GUIDE SLIDE CYLINDER
Features
● Can be used as plate slide type or body slide type.
● The air cylinder and guide share a compact design which
enables the cylinder to work smoothly along its stroke.

14 Plate Aluminum alloy 2
15 Guide rod
Carbon steel for 03 type 2
Special steel for 23 type 2
16
Slide bush Bearing alloy for 03 type 4
Linear beraing ― for 23 type 4
17 Bolt for piston rod Carbon steel 2
18 Bolt for guide rod Carbon steel 4
19 Set screw Carbon steel 2
20 Spacer Aluminum alloy 2
21 O-ring NBR 2
22 Snap ring Spring steel for 23 type 4
Tube
I.D. Repair kits
ø12 PS-MCGD-12
ø16 PS-MCGD-16
ø20 PS-MCGD-20
ø25 PS-MCGD-25
ø32 PS-MCGD-32
16 165 520 2021 2110 1012 129 911 118 82 24 413 13
18 22
1819 19
3 3